Keep your clients
cool this summer
with a...

Side Discharge
Condensing Unit

=i N Features:

« Small compact unit, ideal for
installation in limited spaces

e Quiet - sound level as low as 54dba

» Matches with most A & H coils
(R410A)

« Environmentally friendly - R410A
¥ o Warranty:

’ Parts - 3 Yrs.

Compressor - 5 Yrs.
uiet Breeze
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Specifications

Cooling Capacity (btu's/hr)
SEER

Electrical Voltage

Coil Voltage

Min. Circuit Amp.
Compressor

Compressor

Refrigerant

Liquid Line

Suction Line

Dimensions net (w”x d”x h”)
Weight (Ibs)

Sound Rating (dba)

@1‘ RTg #,

..

{1sTE®

OHQB13412
12,000

13

115/1/60
24v

14

ROTARY
9.9RLA/53LRA
R410A

1/4

1/2
34x12x24
97

54

OHQB13418 OHQB13424
18,000 24,000
13 13

208-230/1/60

208-230/160

24v 24v

9.5 13.8
6.6RLA/42LRA 10RLA/46LRA
R410A R410A

3/8 3/8

5/8 5/8
35x13.2x33.5 35x13.2x33.5
135 145

58 58

Quiet Breeze™ Sales & Distribution

4 Pine St.

Toronto, ON MON 2Y8
P: 416 247 0045
F:416 614 3662



